
EXTERNAL ACCESSORIES

AWNING BLINDS
AMW

220 gr/m2

89%

7%

0,25 mm

4%

*Details about the guarantee policy available at www.okpol.com.
Awning blind is available for windows produced after 22-03-2019 r.
During the strong winds, fabric needs to be rolled and hidden in the case.i O
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Availability of awning blinds for windows models

Features of awning blinds:
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GUARANTEE
FOR 

ACCESSORIES

*
years

	R Installed outside the roof window.

	R Allows completely shading of the room.

	R During the summer it protects the attic against excessive 

exposure to sunlight and heating the room.

	R Effectively isolate against the outside noise.

	R Exposure to sunlight and heating the room

Size symbol
Window size: width x height [cm]

01
55x78

02
55x98

03
66x98 

04
66x118

15
66x140

05
78x98

06
78x118

07
78x140

13
78x160

08
94x118

09
94x140

14
94x160

10
114x118

11
114x140

12
134x98
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Awning blind 
model Glazing unit in roof window ISOV ISC ISKV IGOV BGOV IGKV IGCV

AMZ

double glazing E2  E3  E4  E5  E6  E8

p p p p p

AMZ1 p p

AMW * p p p

AMZ

triple glazing I2 I3  I4  I5  I6 I7 I22 I25 
N22 N23 N24 N25

p p p p p

AMZ1 p p

AMW * p p p

Sizes:

Absorption - percentage of 
light absorbed by the fabric.

Reflection - percentage of 
light reflected by the fabric.

Transmission - percentage 
of light crossed by the fabric.


