

AWNING BLINDS AMW



0,25 mm 220 gr/m²



89%



7%





Features of awning blinds:

- ✓ Installed outside the roof window.
- Allows completely shading of the room.
- During the summer it protects the attic against excessive exposure to sunlight and heating the room.
- √ Effectively isolate against the outside noise.
- √ Exposure to sunlight and heating the room



Availability of awning blinds for windows models

Awning blind model	Glazin	g unit in roof window	ISOV	ISC	ISKV	IGOV	BGOV	IGKV	IGCV
AMZ			J	/		1	√		√
AMZ1	double glazing	E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E8			√			√	
AMW *			J			1	J		
AMZ			J	/		J	✓		J
AMZ1	triple glazing	I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 I7 I22 I25 N22 N23 N24 N25			1			√	
AMW *			J			J	√		

Sizes:

Size symbol	01	02	03	04	15	05	06	07	13	08	09	14	10	11	12
Window size: width x height [cm]	55x78	55x98	66x98	66x118	66x140	78x98	78x118	78x140	78x160	94x118	94x140	94x160	114x118	114x140	134x98
AMW	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	✓	√	✓	√	\checkmark	√	✓	✓	✓



Absorption - percentage of light absorbed by the fabric.



Reflection - percentage of light reflected by the fabric.



Transmission - percentage of light crossed by the fabric.

